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Due:  The first day of school

Directions: Complete this worksheet for each of your summer reading non-fiction selections.  Attach another page if you run out of room.  

	Book
	

	Author
	

	Topic

(Ex: science, history, biography, etc.)
	


	In one sentence, tell what this book is about.
	

	Explain what you liked about the book.
	

	Explain what you did not like about the book.
	


Facts: What were the most important things you learned from this book?
	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


Rate the Book:  
1
2
3
4
5 



           Low


           High
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